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Team:

KDO

PVC

TABA

AFC Quick 1890
Sporting'70
Vrij

SMVC Fair Play
FC Aalsmeer
DIOS

ROAC

Swift
WV-HEDW
Roda'a6
APWC

ZA Z0

23-09-2023
30-09-2023
07-10-2023
14-10-2023
28-10-2023
04-11-2023
11-11-2023
18-11-2023
25-11-2023
02-12-2023
09-12-2023
20-01-2024
27-01-2024

24-09-2023
01-10-2023
08-10-2023
15-10-2023
29-10-2023
05-11-2023
12-11-2023
19-11-2023
26-11-2023
03-12-2023
10-12-2023
21-01-2024
28-01-2024

Speelronde 1
KDO

PVvC

TABA

AFC Quick 1890
Sporting'70
Vrij

SMVC Fair Play

Speelronde 2
FC Aalsmeer
DIOS

ROAC

Swift
WV-HEDW
Roda'46
APWC

Speelronde 3
KDO

PVvC

TABA

AFC Quick 1890
Sporting'70
Vrij

Roda'46

Speelronde 4
SMVC Fair Play
FC Aalsmeer
DIOS

ROAC

Swift
WV-HEDW
APWC

APWC
Roda'46
WV-HEDW
Swift

ROAC

DIOS

FC Aalsmeer

Vrij
Sporting'70
AFC Quick 1890
TABA

PVC

KDO

SMVC Fair Play

WV-HEDW
Swift

ROAC

DIOS

FC Aalsmeer
SMVC Fair Play
APWC

Sporting'70
AFC Quick 1890
TABA

PVC

KDO

Roda'46

Vrij

Speelronde 5
KDO

PVvC

TABA

AFC Quick 1890
Sporting'70
WV-HEDW
Roda'46

Speelronde 6
Vrij

SMVC Fair Play
FC Aalsmeer
DIOS

ROAC

Swift

APWC

Speelronde 7
KDO

PVvC

TABA

AFC Quick 1890
Swift
WV-HEDW
Roda'46

Speelronde 8
Sporting'70
Vrij

SMVC Fair Play
FC Aalsmeer
DIOS

ROAC

APWC

ROAC

DIOS

FC Aalsmeer
SMVC Fair Play
Vrij

APWC

Swift

AFC Quick 1890
TABA

PVC

KDO

Roda'46
WV-HEDW
Sporting'70

FC Aalsmeer
SMVC Fair Play
Vrij
Sporting'70
APWC

ROAC

DIOS

TABA

PVvC

KDO

Roda'46
WV-HEDW
Swift

AFC Quick 1890

Y VOETBAL
Rotterdam

Speelronde 9
KDO

PVvC

TABA

ROAC

Swift
WV-HEDW
Roda'46

Speelronde 10
AFC Quick 1890
Sporting'70
Vrij

SMVC Fair Play
FC Aalsmeer
DIOS

APWC

Speelronde 11
KDO

PVvC

DIOS

ROAC

Swift
WV-HEDW
Roda'46

Speelronde 12
PVvC

TABA

AFC Quick 1890
Sporting'70
Vrij

SMVC Fair Play
FC Aalsmeer

Speelronde 13
KDO

DIOS

ROAC

Swift
WV-HEDW
Roda'46

APWC

Vrij
Sporting'70
AFC Quick 1890
APWC

DIOS

FC Aalsmeer
SMVC Fair Play

PVvC

KDO
Roda'46
WV-HEDW
Swift
ROAC
TABA

AFC Quick 1890
TABA

APWC

FC Aalsmeer
SMVC Fair Play
Vrij
Sporting'70

APWC
KDO
Roda'46
WV-HEDW
Swift
ROAC
DIOS

PVC

SMVC Fair Play
Vrij
Sporting'70
AFC Quick 1890
TABA

FC Aalsmeer



Speelschema
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Speelronde
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Team:

KDO

PVvC

TABA

AFC Quick 1890
Sporting'70
Vrij

SMVC Fair Play
FC Aalsmeer
DIOS

ROAC

Swift
WV-HEDW
Roda'46
APWC

ZA Z0

03-02-2024
24-02-2024
02-03-2024
09-03-2024
16-03-2024
23-03-2024
06-04-2024
13-04-2024
20-04-2024
04-05-2024
11-05-2024
18-05-2024
25-05-2024

04-02-2024
25-02-2024
03-03-2024
10-03-2024
17-03-2024
24-03-2024
07-04-2024
14-04-2024
21-04-2024
28-04-2024
12-05-2024
20-05-2024
26-05-2024

Speelronde 14
FC Aalsmeer
DIOS

ROAC

Swift
WV-HEDW
Roda'46

APWC

Speelronde 15
KDO

PVvC

TABA

AFC Quick 1890
Sporting'70
Vrij

SMVC Fair Play

Speelronde 16
SMVC Fair Play
FC Aalsmeer
DIOS

ROAC

Swift
WV-HEDW
APWC

Speelronde 17
KDO

PVvC

TABA

AFC Quick 1890
Sporting'70
Vrij

Roda'46

SMVC Fair Play
Vrij
Sporting'70
AFC Quick 1890
TABA

PVC

KDO

Roda'46
WV-HEDW
Swift

ROAC

DIOS

FC Aalsmeer
APWC

Vrij
Sporting'70
AFC Quick 1890
TABA

PVC

KDO

Roda'46

Swift

ROAC

DIOS

FC Aalsmeer
SMVC Fair Play
APWC
WV-HEDW

Speelronde 18
Vrij

SMVC Fair Play
FC Aalsmeer
DIOS

ROAC

Swift

APWC

Speelronde 19
KDO

PVvC

TABA

AFC Quick 1890
Sporting'70
WV-HEDW
Roda'46

Speelronde 20
Sporting'70
Vrij

SMVC Fair Play
FC Aalsmeer
DIOS

ROAC

APWC

Speelronde 21
AFC Quick 1890
Sporting'70
Vrij

SMVC Fair Play
FC Aalsmeer
DIOS

APWC

Sporting'70
AFC Quick 1890
TABA

PVC

KDO

Roda'46
WV-HEDW

DIOS

FC Aalsmeer
SMVC Fair Play
Vrij

APWC

Swift

ROAC

AFC Quick 1890
TABA

PVvC

KDO

Roda'46
WV-HEDW
Swift

TABA

PVvC

KDO
Roda'46
WV-HEDW
Swift
ROAC

Y VOETBAL
Rotterdam

Speelronde 22
KDO

PVC

TABA

AFC Quick 1890
Swift
WV-HEDW
Roda'46

Speelronde 23
KDO

PVvC

TABA

ROAC

Swift
WV-HEDW
Roda'46

Speelronde 24
TABA

AFC Quick 1890
Sporting'70
Vrij

SMVC Fair Play
FC Aalsmeer
APWC

Speelronde 25
KDO

DIOS

ROAC

Swift
WV-HEDW
Roda'46

APWC

Speelronde 26
PVvC

TABA

AFC Quick 1890
Sporting'70
Vrij

SMVC Fair Play
FC Aalsmeer

SMVC Fair Play
Vrij
Sporting'70
APWC

ROAC

DIOS

FC Aalsmeer

Sporting'70
AFC Quick 1890
APWC

DIOS

FC Aalsmeer
SMVC Fair Play
Vrij

PVvC

KDO
Roda'46
WV-HEDW
Swift
ROAC
DIOS

TABA

FC Aalsmeer
SMVC Fair Play
Vrij
Sporting'70
AFC Quick 1890
PVC

KDO
Roda'46
WV-HEDW
Swift
WV-HEDW
DIOS
APWC



